
1 小  林  英璃瑳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 49.33 22.39 27.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -5 -4 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.271 4 3 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -1 -1 0

5 2S+1Lo< < 1.68 -0.23 1.45-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.04 2.270 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.740 2 2 1 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.091 4 2 0 1

9 2F!+2T<+2T< ! 4.14 X -0.65 3.49-4 -2 -4 -5 -3

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

23.03 22.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.303.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.44

転倒:  -0.50

2 櫻  井  優  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 4 48.09 23.05 25.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

2 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 0 0 2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 1

4 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.07 3.470 1 0 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.05 1.351 1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

8 2F+2T+1T 3.85 X -0.04 3.810 0 0 -1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 2 0 0 1

22.23 23.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.00 3.50 2.25 3.25 3.75

25.04

第67回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第68回高等学校スケート選手権大会女子兵庫県選考会

兼 第74回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男女兵庫県選考会
Version:2018.36.1027.654
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3 末  益  美  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 5 43.31 20.19 23.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.38 -0.36 4.02-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 2Lz<+2T < 2.88 -0.32 2.56-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -2 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 0 0 1

20.77 20.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.00 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.953.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.803.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.00 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

23.12

4 本  橋  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 7 40.88 16.82 24.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.27 1.080 -1 -4 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T< < 3.08 -0.34 2.74-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 -1 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lo<+2T< < 2.26 -0.31 1.95-3 -1 -4 -4 0

8 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X -0.16 1.27-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

18.79 16.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.953.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.103.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

24.56

転倒:  -0.50

第67回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第68回高等学校スケート選手権大会女子兵庫県選考会

兼 第74回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男女兵庫県選考会
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5 北  川  弐  胡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 2 40.63 15.59 25.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 0 1 1 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.44 X -0.22 0.22-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -2 1 0 0

9 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 -1 0 0 1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

16.30 15.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

25.04

6 藤  瀬  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 8 38.48 17.12 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz<+2T < 2.88 -0.29 2.59-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -2 -1 0 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -2 0 -1 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.26 2.25-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.250 -1 0 0 0

18.13 17.12

Skating Skills 1.60 2.902.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.702.75 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.00 2.75 3.00

21.36

第67回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第68回高等学校スケート選手権大会女子兵庫県選考会

兼 第74回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男女兵庫県選考会
Version:2018.36.1027.654

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４・５級女子
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7 中  山  櫻  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 6 37.48 16.76 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 2F<+2T < 2.65 -0.27 2.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.48 1.22-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -2 -2 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-3 0 -3 -2 -3

7 2F 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.32 1.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.13 2.510 -3 -1 0 -1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

18.53 16.76

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.602.25 2.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.552.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

20.72

8 オルソン へれな彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 3 34.02 12.82 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 2F<<+2T << 1.80 -0.52 1.28-3 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -3 -1 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 1 -2 -4 1

7 2Lz<<e e 0.45 -0.20 0.25-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.09 2.031 1 0 1 1

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 0 2

13.82 12.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 3.25

21.20

第67回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第68回高等学校スケート選手権大会女子兵庫県選考会

兼 第74回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男女兵庫県選考会
Version:2018.36.1027.654

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４・５級女子
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9 辻  川  美紗希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

フェニックス兵庫FSC 9 32.80 12.48 20.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 1 0 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -4 0 0 0

12.88 12.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.803.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.452.50 1.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.452.75 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.32

第67回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第68回高等学校スケート選手権大会女子兵庫県選考会

兼 第74回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男女兵庫県選考会
Version:2018.36.1027.654

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ４・５級女子
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